DONGFENG
东风链条-chain
62
RF 系列输送链
Conveyor chains (RF series)
TL
1
L

M,N Roller
inner
strength plates
type Fua P R E R F E e Z R R W
kN mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
RF03075 R,F,S 75
RF03100 R,F,S 100
RF430 R,S 54 101.6 38.1 19 — — — — — 20.1 — 22.6
RF05075 S 75
RF05100 R,F,S 100
RF05150 R,F,S 150
RF204 S 78 66.27 — — — — — — — 22.2 — 27
RF450 R,F,S,M 78 101.6 44.5 23 44.5 55 18 2.5 6.5 22.2 25.4 27
RF05150 R,F,S,M 78 150 44.5 23 44.5 55 18 2.5 6.5 22.2 25.4 27
RF650 R,F,S,M 78 152.4 50.8 26 50.8 65 20 3 7 25.8 31.8 30.2
RF10100 R S M 100 — — — — —
RF10150 R,F,S,M 150 50.8 65 20 3 7
RF214 R S M 127 101.6 44.5 27 — — — — — 31.8 34.9 31.6
RF205 S 127 78.11 — — — — — — — 31.8 — 37.1
RF6205 R,F,S,M 186 152.4 57.2 32 57.2 70 25 3.5 9 34.9 38.1 37.1
RF12200 R,F,S,M 200
RF12250 R,F,S,M 250
RF212 R,S,M 245 152.4 69.9 32.5 — — — — — 40.1 44.4 37.1
RF17200 R,F,S,M 200
RF17250 R,F,S,M 250
RF17300 R,F,S,M 300
RF26200 S,M 200 — — — — — — —
RF26250 R,F,S,M 250
RF26300 R,F,S,M 300
RF26450 R,F,S,M 450
RF36250 S,M 250 — — — — — — —
RF36300 R,F,S,M 300
RF36450 R,F,S,M 450
RF36600 R,F,S,M 600
RF52300 R,F,S 300
RF52450 R,F,S 450
RF52600 R,F,S 600
RF60300 R,F,N 300
RF60350 R,F,N 350
RF60400 R,F,N 400
RF90350 N 350 — — — — — — —
RF90400 R,F,N 400
RF90500 R,F,N 500
RF120400 R,N 400 — — — — —
RF120600 R,F,N 600 200 240 64 11.5 20.5
Chain
No.
链号 滚子型式
29